
Program Calendar 
January 2025 – August 2026 

For Locations: Carver, Kingston, Norwell, Pembroke, and Plymouth 
Last Updated: May 8, 2025 

 
Date Day Holiday Status 

January 1, 2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day Center Closed 

January 20, 2025 Monday Martin Luther King Jr Day Center Closed 

February 17, 2025 Monday President’s Day Center Closed 

April 21, 2025 Monday Staff Professional Development Center Closed 

May 26, 2025 Monday Memorial Day Center Closed 

June 19, 2025 Thursday Juneteenth Center Closed 

July 3-4, 2025 Th-Fr Independence Day Center Closed 

August 29, 2025 Friday Staff Professional Development  Center Closed 

September 1, 2025 Monday Labor Day Center Closed 

October 13, 2025 Monday Indigenous Peoples’ Day Center Closed 

November 11, 2025 Tuesday Veterans Day Center Closed 

November 26, 2025 Wednesday Day Before Thanksgiving Early Dismissal at 2PM 

November 27–28, 2025 Th–Fr Thanksgiving and Day After  Center Closed 

December 24, 2025 Wednesday Christmas Eve Early Dismissal at 2PM 

December 25–31, 2025 Th-W Winter Break Center Closed 

January 1, 2026 Thursday New Year’s Day Center Closed 

January 19, 2026 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Center Closed 

February 16, 2026 Monday President’s Day Center Closed 

April 20, 2026 Monday Staff Professional Development  Center Closed 

May 25, 2026 Monday Memorial Day Center Closed 

June 19, 2026 Friday Juneteenth Center Closed 

July 3, 2026 Friday Independence Day Observance Center Closed 

August 28, 2026 Friday 
Professional Development Day 
for Staff 

Center Closed 

 


